85 288 70 46.27 13,325.76 9 1,199.32 9 1199.32 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 15,724.4

Totals 17,042.88 1,533.86 1,533.86 0 0 20,110.6

Total Amount (INR) 17,042.88

GST Compensation 
Cess 0

GST Additional Cess 0

Total Tax (INR) 3,067.72

Grand Total (INR) 20,110.6

Amount in Words :  TWENTY THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED TEN Rupees SIXTY Paise

Prepared By Verified By Authorised Signature

Terms and Conditions :